               陶瓷電容器(RoHS compliant 產品)
                  CERAMIC CAPACITOR
          客戶
CUSTOMER        Lomex Ltd.
          機種名
       MACHINERY
          品名
            DESCRIPTION

7. Coated with flame-retardant epoxy resin. (equivalent to UL94V-0 standards)
8. All capacitors are accord with RoHS standards.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol.
3D05C(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 5.5 5.0 C,D,J,K 3F05C(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 5.5 6.0 C,D,J,K
3D07C120J □□□□ 12 7.0 5.0 J,K 3F07C120J □□□□ 12 7.5 6.0 J,K
3D07C150J □□□□ 15 7.0 5.0 J,K 3F07C150J □□□□ 15 7.5 6.0 J,K
3D07C180J □□□□ 18 7.0 5.0 J,K 3F07C180J □□□□ 18 7.5 6.0 J,K
3D08C220J □□□□ 22 8.0 5.0 J,K 3F08C220J □□□□ 22 8.5 6.0 J,K
3D08C270J □□□□ 27 8.0 5.0 J,K 3F08C270J □□□□ 27 8.5 6.0 J,K
3D09C330J □□□□ 33 9.0 5.0 J,K 3F09C330J □□□□ 33 9.5 6.0 J,K
3D10C390J □□□□ 39 10.0 5.0 J,K 3F10C390J □□□□ 39 10.5 6.0 J,K
3D11C470J □□□□ 47 11.0 5.0 J,K 3F11C470J □□□□ 47 11.5 6.0 J,K
3D12C560J □□□□ 56 12.0 5.0 J,K 3F12C560J □□□□ 56 12.5 6.0 J,K
3D13C680J □□□□ 68 13.0 5.0 J,K 3F13C680J □□□□ 68 13.5 6.0 J,K
3D15C820J □□□□ 82 15.0 5.0 J,K 3F15C820J □□□□ 82 15.5 6.0 J,K
3D16C101J □□□□ 100 16.0 5.0 J,K 3F16C101J □□□□ 100 15.5 6.0 J,K
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol. Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol.
3J05C(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 7.5 8.0 C,D,J,K 4A12C(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 12.5 8.0 C,D,J,K
3J07C120J □□□□ 12 7.5 8.0 J,K 4A14C120J □□□□ 12 14.5 8.0 J,K
3J07C150J □□□□ 15 7.5 8.0 J,K 4A14C150J □□□□ 15 14.5 8.0 J,K
3J08C180J □□□□ 18 8.5 8.0 J,K 4A14C180J □□□□ 18 14.5 8.0 J,K
3J09C220J □□□□ 22 9.5 8.0 J,K 4A14C220J □□□□ 22 14.5 8.0 J,K
3J10C270J □□□□ 27 10.5 8.0 J,K 4A14C270J □□□□ 27 14.5 8.0 J,K
3J11C330J □□□□ 33 11.5 8.0 J,K 4A16C330J □□□□ 33 16.5 8.0 J,K
3J12C390J □□□□ 39 12.5 8.0 J,K 4A18C390J □□□□ 39 18.5 8.0 J,K
3J12C470J □□□□ 47 12.5 8.0 J,K 4A18C470J □□□□ 47 18.5 8.0 J,K
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol. Markings :
4C14C(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 14.5 8.0 C,D,J,K
4C18C120J □□□□ 12 18.5 8.0 J,K
4C18C150J □□□□ 15 18.5 8.0 J,K
4C18C180J □□□□ 18 18.5 8.0 J,K
4C18C220J □□□□ 22 18.5 8.0 J,K
4C18C270J □□□□ 27 18.5 8.0 J,K
4C20C330J □□□□ 33 20.5 8.0 J,K
4C22C390J □□□□ 39 22.5 8.0 J,K
4C22C470J □□□□ 47 22.5 8.0 J,K
3

7. Coated with flame-retardant epoxy resin. (equivalent to UL94V-0 standards)
8. All capacitors are accord with RoHS standards.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm
)  Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm
)  Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol.
3D05SL(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 5.5 5.0 C,D,J,K 3F05SL(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 5.5 6.0 C,D,J,K
3D05SL120J □□□□ 12 5.5 5.0 J,K 3F05SL120J □□□□ 12 5.5 6.0 J,K
3D05SL150J □□□□ 15 5.5 5.0 J,K 3F05SL150J □□□□ 15 5.5 6.0 J,K
3D05SL180J □□□□ 18 5.5 5.0 J,K 3F05SL180J □□□□ 18 5.5 6.0 J,K
3D05SL220J □□□□ 22 5.5 5.0 J,K 3F05SL220J □□□□ 22 5.5 6.0 J,K
3D06SL270J □□□□ 27 6.0 5.0 J,K 3F06SL270J □□□□ 27 6.5 6.0 J,K
3D06SL330J □□□□ 33 6.0 5.0 J,K 3F06SL330J □□□□ 33 6.5 6.0 J,K
3D06SL390J □□□□ 39 6.0 5.0 J,K 3F06SL390J □□□□ 39 6.5 6.0 J,K
3D07SL470J □□□□ 47 7.0 5.0 J,K 3F07SL470J □□□□ 47 7.5 6.0 J,K
3D07SL560J □□□□ 56 7.0 5.0 J,K 3F07SL560J □□□□ 56 7.5 6.0 J,K
3D08SL680J □□□□ 68 8.0 5.0 J,K 3F08SL680J □□□□ 68 8.5 6.0 J,K
3D08SL820J □□□□ 82 8.0 5.0 J,K 3F08SL820J □□□□ 82 8.5 6.0 J,K
3D09SL101J □□□□ 100 9.0 5.0 J,K 3F09SL101J □□□□ 100 9.5 6.0 J,K
3D10SL121J □□□□ 120 10.0 5.0 J,K 3F10SL121J □□□□ 120 10.5 6.0 J,K
3D10SL151J □□□□ 150 10.0 5.0 J,K 3F10SL151J □□□□ 150 10.5 6.0 J,K
3D11SL181J □□□□ 180 11.0 5.0 J,K 3F11SL181J □□□□ 180 11.5 6.0 J,K
3D12SL221J □□□□ 220 12.0 5.0 J,K 3F12SL221J □□□□ 220 12.5 6.0 J,K
3D14SL271J □□□□ 270 14.0 5.0 J,K 3F14SL271J □□□□ 270 14.5 6.0 J,K
3D15SL331J □□□□ 330 15.0 5.0 J,K 3F15SL331J □□□□ 330 15.5 6.0 J,K
3D16SL391J □□□□ 390 16.0 5.0 J,K 3F16SL391J □□□□ 390 16.5 6.0 J,K
3D17SL471J □□□□ 470 17.0 5.0 J,K 3F17SL471J □□□□ 470 17.5 6.0 J,K
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm
)  Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol. Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm
)  Max.
T(mm)
Max. Cap. Tol.
3J05SL(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 5.5 7.0 C,D,J,K 4A08SL(030~100)J □□□ 3~10 8.5 8.0 C,D,J,K
3J05SL120J □□□□ 12 5.5 7.0 J,K 4A10SL120J □□□□ 12 10.0 8.0 J,K
3J05SL150J □□□□ 15 5.5 7.0 J,K 4A10SL150J □□□□ 15 10.0 8.0 J,K
3J06SL180J □□□□ 18 6.5 7.0 J,K 4A10SL180J □□□□ 18 10.0 8.0 J,K
3J07SL220J □□□□ 22 7.5 7.0 J,K 4A10SL220J □□□□ 22 10.0 8.0 J,K
3J08SL270J □□□□ 27 8.5 7.0 J,K 4A10SL270J □□□□ 27 10.0 8.0 J,K
3J08SL330J □□□□ 33 8.5 7.0 J,K 4A10SL330J □□□□ 33 10.0 8.0 J,K
3J09SL390J □□□□ 39 9.5 7.0 J,K 4A12SL390J □□□□ 39 12.0 8.0 J,K
3J09SL470J □□□□ 47 9.5 7.0 J,K 4A12SL470J □□□□ 47 12.0 8.0 J,K
Markings :
4
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 2KV RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 3KV
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 6KV RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 10KV

(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
3D06B101K □□□□ 100 6.5 5.0 K,M 3F06B101K □□□□ 100 6.5 6.5 K,M
3D06B151K □□□□ 150 6.5 5.0 K,M 3F06B151K □□□□ 150 6.5 6.5 K,M
3D06B221K □□□□ 220 6.5 5.0 K,M 3F06B221K □□□□ 220 6.5 6.5 K,M
3D06B331K □□□□ 330 6.5 5.0 K,M 3F06B331K □□□□ 330 6.5 6.5 K,M
3D07B471K □□□□ 470 7.5 5.0 K,M 3F07B471K □□□□ 470 7.5 6.5 K,M
3D07B561K □□□□ 560 7.5 5.0 K,M 3F07B561K □□□□ 560 7.5 6.5 K,M
3D07B681K □□□□ 680 7.5 5.0 K,M 3F08B681K □□□□ 680 8.5 6.5 K,M
3D09B102K □□□□ 1000 9.5 5.0 K,M 3F09B102K □□□□ 1000 9.5 6.5 K,M
3D09B152K □□□□ 1500 9.5 5.0 K,M 3F11B152K □□□□ 1500 11.5 6.5 K,M
3D10B222K □□□□ 2200 10.5 5.0 K,M 3F12B222K □□□□ 2200 12.5 6.5 K,M
3D10B332K □□□□ 3300 10.5 5.0 K,M 3F15B332K □□□□ 3300 15.5 6.5 K,M
3D14B472K □□□□ 4700 14.5 5.0 K,M 3F19B472K □□□□ 4700 19.5 6.5 K,M
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol. Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
3J09B101K □□□□ 100 9.5 8.0 K,M 3K10B101K □□□□ 100 10.0 9.0 K,M
3J09B151K □□□□ 150 9.5 8.0 K,M 3K10B151K □□□□ 150 10.0 9.0 K,M
3J09B221K □□□□ 220 9.5 8.0 K,M 3K11B221K □□□□ 220 11.0 9.0 K,M
3J09B331K □□□□ 330 9.5 8.0 K,M 3K11B331K □□□□ 330 11.0 9.0 K,M
3J10B471K □□□□ 470 10.5 8.0 K,M 3K12B471K □□□□ 470 12.5 9.0 K,M
3J10B561K □□□□ 560 10.5 8.0 K,M 3K13B561K □□□□ 560 13.0 9.0 K,M
3J11B681K □□□□ 680 11.5 8.0 K,M 3K14B681K □□□□ 680 14.0 9.0 K,M
3J13B102K □□□□ 1000 13.5 8.0 K,M 3K16B102K □□□□ 1000 16.0 9.0 K,M
3J16B152K □□□□ 1500 16.5 8.0 K,M 3K19B152K □□□□ 1500 19.0 9.0 K,M
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol. Markings :
4A11B101K □□□□ 100 11.0 10.0 K,M
4A11B151K □□□□ 150 11.0 10.0 K,M
4A11B221K □□□□ 220 11.0 10.0 K,M
4A11B331K □□□□ 330 11.5 10.0 K,M
4A13B471K □□□□ 470 13.0 10.0 K,M
4A13B561K □□□□ 560 13.5 10.0 K,M
4A14B681K □□□□ 680 14.5 10.0 K,M
4A17B102K □□□□ 1000 17.0 10.0 K,M
4A21B152K □□□□ 1500 21.0 10.0 K,M
5
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 10KV
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 2KV RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 3KV

(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
3D07E102M □□□□ 1000 7.5 5.0 M,Z 3D07E102M □□□□ 1000 7.5 5.0 M,Z
3D08E152M □□□□ 1500 8.5 5.0 M,Z 3D08E152M □□□□ 1500 8.5 5.0 M,Z
3D08E222M □□□□ 2200 8.5 5.0 M,Z 3D08E222M □□□□ 2200 8.5 5.0 M,Z
3D10E332M □□□□ 3300 10.5 5.0 M,Z 3D10E332M □□□□ 3300 10.5 5.0 M,Z
3D12E472M □□□□ 4700 12.5 5.0 M,Z 3D12E472M □□□□ 4700 12.5 5.0 M,Z
3D13E562M □□□□ 5600 13.5 5.0 M,Z 3D13E562M □□□□ 5600 13.5 5.0 M,Z
3D13E682M □□□□ 6800 13.5 5.0 M,Z 3D13E682M □□□□ 6800 13.5 5.0 M,Z
3D14E103M □□□□ 10000 14.5 5.0 M,Z 3D14E103M □□□□ 10000 14.5 5.0 M,Z
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol. Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
3J10E102M □□□□ 1000 10.0 8.0 M,Z 3K11E102M □□□□ 1000 11.5 9.0 M,Z
3J11E152M □□□□ 1500 11.5 8.0 M,Z 3K13E152M □□□□ 1500 13.5 9.0 M,Z
3J13E222M □□□□ 2200 13.0 8.0 M,Z 3K15E222M □□□□ 2200 15.5 9.0 M,Z
3J15E332M □□□□ 3300 15.5 8.0 M,Z 3K17E332M □□□□ 3300 17.5 9.0 M,Z
3J16E472M □□□□ 4700 16.0 8.0 M,Z 3K21E472M □□□□ 4700 21.0 9.0 M,Z
3J19E562M □□□□ 5600 19.0 8.0 M,Z
3J20E682M □□□□ 6800 20.5 8.0 M,Z
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol. Markings :
4A12E102M □□□□ 1000 12.5 10.0 M,Z
4A14E152M □□□□ 1500 14.5 10.0 M,Z
4A17E222M □□□□ 2200 17.0 10.0 M,Z
4A19E332M □□□□ 3300 19.0 10.0 M,Z
4A22E472M □□□□ 4700 22.5 10.0 M,Z
6
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 10KV
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 2KV RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 3KV

(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
Part No. Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
3D06F102M □□□□ 1000 6.5 5.0 M,Z 3F06F102M □□□□ 1000 6.5 6.5 M,Z
3D07F152M □□□□ 1500 7.5 5.0 M,Z 3F07F152M □□□□ 1500 7.5 6.5 M,Z
3D07F222M □□□□ 2200 7.5 5.0 M,Z 3F07F222M □□□□ 2200 7.5 6.5 M,Z
3D08F332M □□□□ 3300 8.5 5.0 M,Z 3F09F332M □□□□ 3300 9.5 6.5 M,Z
3D09F472M □□□□ 4700 9.5 5.0 M,Z 3F10F472M □□□□ 4700 10.5 6.5 M,Z
3D10F562M □□□□ 5600 10.5 5.0 M,Z 3F12F562M □□□□ 5600 12.5 6.5 M,Z
3D11F682M □□□□ 6800 11.5 5.0 M,Z 3F12F682M □□□□ 6800 12.5 6.5 M,Z
3D12F103M □□□□ 10000 12.5 5.0 M,Z 3F14F103M □□□□ 10000 14.5 6.5 M,Z
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol. Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol.
3J09F102M □□□□ 1000 9.0 8.0 M,Z 3K10F102M □□□□ 1000 10.0 9.0 M,Z
3J10F152M □□□□ 1500 10.0 8.0 M,Z 3K11F152M □□□□ 1500 11.5 9.0 M,Z
3J11F222M □□□□ 2200 11.0 8.0 M,Z 3K13F222M □□□□ 2200 13.0 9.0 M,Z
3J13F332M □□□□ 3300 13.5 8.0 M,Z 3K15F332M □□□□ 3300 15.0 9.0 M,Z
3J14F472M □□□□ 4700 14.5 8.0 M,Z 3K17F472M □□□□ 4700 17.0 9.0 M,Z
3J16F562M □□□□ 5600 16.0 8.0 M,Z 3K19F562M □□□□ 5600 19.0 9.0 M,Z
3J17F682M □□□□ 6800 17.5 8.0 M,Z 3K20F682M □□□□ 6800 20.0 9.0 M,Z
3J21F103M □□□□ 10000 21.0 8.0 M,Z
Part No.
Cap
(pF)
Dia(mm)
Max.
T(mm)
Max.
Cap.
Tol. Markings :
4A11E102M □□□□ 1000 11.0 10.0 M,Z
4A12E152M □□□□ 1500 12.0 10.0 M,Z
4A14E222M □□□□ 2200 14.0 10.0 M,Z
4A16E332M □□□□ 3300 16.0 10.0 M,Z
4A19E472M □□□□ 4700 19.0 10.0 M,Z
4A20E562M □□□□ 5600 20.0 10.0 M,Z
EA22E682M □□□□ 6800 22.0 10.0 M,Z
7
RATED VOLTAGE Edc : 10KV